S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19888/2009

T.BIKSHAPATHY (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv. Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

Sole respondent has been served by registered post, acknowledgment due on 4.3.2010.

Await appearance.

List again on 14.4.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd

www.ecourtsindia.com